
Surrey Hills Dance Centre 
Updated: 23rd February 2020 

Calendar: Spring 2020 
Please note – it is feasible that changes to the calendar will occur – please check that you have the latest version. 

Outline Weekly Schedule for Normal Weeks: 

Status ‘Normal’ on the Calendar. 

Day Time  What’s On Where 

Monday 1:30pm to 5:00pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 7:00pm to 7:45pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 7:45pm to 8:45pm Adult Class (MO1) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 8:45pm to 9:45pm Adult Class (MO2) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 9:45pm to 10:45pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Tuesday 12:00pm to 4:30pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 6:45pm to 7:30pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 7:30pm to 8:30pm Adult Class (TU1) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 8:30pm to 9:30pm Adult Class (TU2) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 9:30pm to 10:30pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Wednesday 5:00pm to 8:00pm Private Lessons Riddell Hall, Walton-on-the-Hill 

 8:00pm to 10:00pm Competitors Ballroom 

Practice 

Riddell Hall, Walton-on-the-Hill 

Thursday 9:00am to 4:45pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 4:45pm to 5:30pm Children’s Class A North Holmwood Village Hall 

 5:30pm to 6:15pm Children’s Class B North Holmwood Village Hall 

 7:45pm to 8:45pm Social Dancers Practice 

50/50 Ballroom / Latin 

Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 8:45pm to 9:45pm Adult Class (TH1) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 9:45pm to 10:45pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Friday 2:00pm to 5:15pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 5:15pm to 5:45pm Youth Class C (Ballroom) North Holmwood Village Hall 

 5:45pm to 6:30pm Youth Class D (Latin) North Holmwood Village Hall 

 6:30pm to 7:30pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 7:30pm to 8:30pm Adult Class (FR1) North Holmwood Village Hall 

 8:30pm to 9:30pm Adult Class (FR2) North Holmwood Village Hall 

 9:30pm to 10:30pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

Saturday 9:45am to 5:45pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Sunday 11:00am to 7:00pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

Please note: Major competitions affect a number of weekdays and weekends throughout the year. 

 

Outline Weekly Schedule for Holiday Period Weeks: 

Coloured Amber on the Calendar. 

Day Time  What’s On Where 

Monday 1:30pm to 5:00pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 Evening - Closed   

Tuesday 12:00pm to 4:30pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 6:45pm to 10:30pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Wednesday 5:00pm to 8:00pm Private Lessons Riddell Hall, Walton-on-the-Hill 



 8:00pm to 10:00pm Competitors Ballroom 

Practice 

Riddell Hall, Walton-on-the-Hill 

Thursday 9:00am to 6:00pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

 7:45pm to 8:45pm Social Dancers Practice 

50/50 Ballroom / Latin 

Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 8:45pm to 10:45pm Private Lessons Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Friday Closed all day   

Saturday 9:45am to 5:45pm* Private Lessons* Oddfellows Hall, Dorking* 

Sunday 11:00am to 7:00pm Private Lessons North Holmwood Village Hall 

Please note: Major competitions affect a number of weekdays and weekends throughout the year. 

* Saturdays are closed during the Easter and Summer Schedule periods and some ½ terms 

 

Note: The calendar below is for John & Linda only and does not represent the availability of Michael and Nika for 

dance or academic tuition.  

Day Date Status Comments Tickets & Entries 

Saturday 22/02/2020 Normal   

Sunday 23/02/2020 Normal   

Monday 24/02/2020 Normal First Classes this ½ term  

Tuesday 25/02/2020 Normal First Classes this ½ term  

Wednesday 26/02/2020 Normal   

Thursday 27/02/2020 Normal First Classes this ½ term  

Friday 28/02/2020 Normal First Classes this ½ term  

Saturday 29/02/2020 CLOSED   

Sunday 01/03/2020 Normal   

Monday 02/03/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 03/03/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 04/03/2020 Normal   

Thursday 05/03/2020 Normal   

Friday 06/03/2020 Normal   

Saturday 07/03/2020 Normal   

Sunday 08/03/2020 Normal   

Monday 09/03/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 10/03/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 11/03/2020 Normal   

Thursday 12/03/2020 Normal   

Friday 13/03/2020 Normal   

Saturday 14/03/2020 Normal   

Sunday 15/03/2020 Normal   

Monday 16/03/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 17/03/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 18/03/2020 Normal   

Thursday 19/03/2020 Normal   

Friday 20/03/2020 Normal   

Saturday 21/03/2020 Normal   

Sunday 22/03/2020 Normal   

Monday 23/03/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 24/03/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 25/03/2020 Normal   

Thursday 26/03/2020 Normal   

Friday 27/03/2020 Normal   

Saturday 28/03/2020 Normal   

Sunday 29/03/2020 CLOSED   

Monday 30/03/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Tuesday 31/03/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  



Wednesday 01/04/2010 Normal   

Thursday 02/04/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Friday 03/04/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Saturday 04/04/2020 Normal   

Sunday 05/04/2020 Normal   

Monday 06/04/2020 Limited Daytime private lessons only  

Tuesday 07/04/2020 Limited Private lessons only  

Wednesday 08/04/2020 Normal   

Thursday 09/04/2020 Limited Daytime private lessons only plus practice  

Friday 10/04/2020 CLOSED   

Saturday 11/04/2020 CLOSED European Championships, Blackpool  

Sunday 12/04/2020 CLOSED   

Monday 13/04/2020 CLOSED   

Tuesday 14/04/2020 CLOSED   

Wednesday 15/04/2020 CLOSED   

Thursday 16/04/2020 Limited Only practice session runs  

Friday 17/04/2020 CLOSED   

Saturday 18/04/2020 Normal   

Sunday 19/04/2020 Normal   

Monday 20/04/2020 Normal First classes this ½ term  

Tuesday 21/04/2020 Normal First classes this ½ term  

Wednesday 22/04/2020 Normal   

Thursday 23/04/2020 Normal First classes this ½ term  

Friday 24/04/2020 Normal First classes this ½ term  

Saturday 25/04/2020 Normal   

Sunday 26/04/2020 CLOSED   

Monday 27/04/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 28/04/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 29/04/2020 Normal   

Thursday 30/04/2020 Normal   

Friday 01/05/2020 Normal   

Saturday 02/05/2020 Normal   

Sunday 03/05/2020 SPECIAL Medal Test – North Holmwood Village Hall  

Monday 04/05/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 05/05/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 06/05/2020 Normal   

Thursday 07/05/2020 Normal   

Friday 08/05/2020 CLOSED   

Saturday 09/05/2020 Normal   

Sunday 10/05/2020 CLOSED World Amateur Ballroom - Copthorne  

Monday 11/05/2020 Normal   

Tuesday 12/05/2020 Normal   

Wednesday 13/05/2020 Normal   

Thursday 14/05/2020 Normal   

Friday 15/05/2020 Normal   

Saturday 16/05/2020 Normal   

Sunday 17/05/2020 Normal   

Monday 18/05/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Tuesday 19/05/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Wednesday 20/05/2020 Normal   

Thursday 21/05/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Friday 22/05/2020 Normal Last Classes this ½ term  

Saturday 23/05/2020 Normal   

Sunday 24/05/2020 Normal   

Monday 25/05/2020 CLOSED British Open Championships, Blackpool  



Tuesday 26/05/2020 CLOSED   

Wednesday 27/05/2020 CLOSED   

Thursday 28/05/2020 CLOSED   

Friday 29/05/2020 CLOSED   

Saturday 30/05/2020 CLOSED   

Sunday 31/05/2020 Normal   

  


